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2025 School Board 

Meeting Schedule 
 

Regular meetings of the School Board are held on the second and, if necessary, fourth Monday 
of each month (except when calendar does not permit) at the Glencoe-Silver Lake Schools 
Community Room (Room 443/444), 1621 E. 16th St., Glencoe. 

The meeting date, location, and time are set for the calendar year at the School Board's 
organizational meeting in January. The following dates have been scheduled. (Note: Meeting 
dates and times are subject to change when conflicts arise with extracurricular activities.) 

Monday January 13 (Organizational Meeting) 6:00 p.m. 
Monday February 10 6:00 p.m. 

Monday March 10 6:00 p.m. 

Monday April 14 6:00 p.m. 

Monday May 12 6:00 p.m. 

Monday June 9 6:00 p.m. 

Monday July 14 6:00 p.m. 

Monday August 11 6:00 p.m. 

Monday September 8 6:00 p.m. 

Monday October 13 (Indigenous Peoples Day) 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday November 10 6:00 p.m. 

Monday December 8 5:00 p.m. 

Monday January 12 (Organizational Meeting) 6:00 p.m. 
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